
FACE COVERS
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MOST CUSTOMIZABLE
Options that allow full 
customization and all-over 
prints.

MULTI-USE
These can be worn in more 
ways than just a face cover, 
so they can be utilized even 
after the pandemic is over.

•	 Neck Gaiter (pg 4) 
•	 Bandana (pg 4)

•	 Full Color Mask (pg 5)
•	 Neck Gaiter (pg 4)

LOW MINIMUMS
Low minimums of less than 
100 pieces.

•	 The Plain Jane (pg 5)
•	 Bandana (pg 4)

MOST COST-EFFECTIVE
Options between $1 - $4 per 
unit.

•	 Stretch Comfort (pg 6)
•	 Adjustable (pg 6) 

It’s safe to say that face covers are going to be around for a while. That’s why we 
have put together this guide to help keep our community stay safe with the right 
gear. Below is a breakdown based on what your priorities might be:
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The following cloth face coverings 
shown in this catalog serve as an 
additional step to help slow the 
spread of COVID-19 when combined 
with every day preventive actions and 
social distancing in public settings.

•	 Cloth face coverings 
are NOT surgical masks 
or N-95 respirators.  
Surgical masks and N-95 
respirators must be 
reserved for healthcare 
workers and other 
medical first responders, 
as recommended in CDC 
guidance.

•	 Who should NOT use 
cloth face coverings: 
children under age 2, or 
anyone who has trouble 
breathing, is unconscious, 
incapacitated or otherwise 
unable to remove the 
mask without assistance

KEEP IN MIND
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1.	 Wash your hands before 
putting on your face covering

2.	 Put it over your nose and 
mouth and secure it under 
your chin

3.	 Try to fit it snugly against the 
sides of your face

4.	 Make sure you can breathe 
easily

PROTECTING OTHERS

•	 Wear a face covering to help 
protect others in case you’re 
infected but don’t have symptoms

•	 Keep the covering on your face 
the entire time you’re in public

•	 Don’t put the covering around 
your neck or up on your forehead

•	 Don’t touch the face covering, 
and, if you do, wash your hands
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E 1.	 Untie the strings behind your 
head or stretch the ear loops

2.	 Handle only by the ear loops
3.	 Fold outside corners together
4.	 Place covering in the washing 

machine
5.	 Be careful not to touch your 

eyes, nose, and mouth when 
removing and wash hands 
immediately  
after removing

Information soucred from the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention.
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The mask should not be used (1) in any surgical setting or where significant exposure to liquid, bodily or other hazardous 
fluids, may be expected; (2) in a clinical setting where the infection risk level through inhalation exposure is high; or (3) in 
the presence of a high-intensity heat source or flammable gas. Design Like Whoa makes no warranties, either express or 
implied, that the face cover prevents infection or the transmission of viruses or diseases. Standard masks are sized at 5”x7” 
and should fit most people, however, please consider who will be wearing these masks and purchase sizes accordingly.

Size:  22” W x 22” L

Size:  9.5” W x 19” L

Customization: 1-color print

Customization: Sublimation

Fashionable and functional: 
these gaiters are 100% polyester 
and can be used as a face guard, 
scarf, and headband. These are 
sure to be useful post-COVID.

This is a great option if you’re 
looking for something that will 
last past this pandemic. These 
bandanas are 100% cotton and are 
a great alternative to face masks.

NECK GAITER

BANDANA

PRICING

100

$5.40

$12.40

500

$4.10

$8.90

250

$4.15

$11.80

1,000

$4.05

$8.20

2,000+

INQUIRE

INQUIRE

PLAIN

CUSTOM

PRICING

60

$5.95

$12.50

250

$3.65

$9.50

100

$4.85

$11.60

500

$3.60

$7.70

1,000+

INQUIRE

INQUIRE

PLAIN

CUSTOM
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The mask should not be used (1) in any surgical setting or where significant exposure to liquid, bodily or other hazardous 
fluids, may be expected; (2) in a clinical setting where the infection risk level through inhalation exposure is high; or (3) in 
the presence of a high-intensity heat source or flammable gas. Design Like Whoa makes no warranties, either express or 
implied, that the face cover prevents infection or the transmission of viruses or diseases. Standard masks are sized at 5”x7” 
and should fit most people, however, please consider who will be wearing these masks and purchase sizes accordingly.

Size:  7” W x 5” L,  ONE SIZE FITS MOST
Customization: Sublimation

Customization: Full-color vinyl

Need something simple and 
effective? These masks are made 
of 100% cotton, 3-ply fabric. They 
are washable, reusable and 
breathable. PLUS: They’re made 
right here, in the U.S.!

These fully customizable masks are 
made of 2-ply, 100% polyester fabric. 
Also made in the U.S., these masks 
have a very quick turnaround time of 
10-15 business days.

THE PLAIN JANE

FULL COLOR MASK

PRICING

PRICING

25

500

$8.90

$6.90

$19.25

100

2,500

$6.90

$6.50

$12.35

50

1,000

$8.05

$6.75

$17.50

250

5,000

$6.70

$6.35

$11.35

500 1,000+

10,000+

$6.50 INQUIRE

INQUIRE

$8.55 INQUIRE

PLAIN

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

Size: 7” W x 5” L, ONE SIZE FITS MOST
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The mask should not be used (1) in any surgical setting or where significant exposure to liquid, bodily or other hazardous 
fluids, may be expected; (2) in a clinical setting where the infection risk level through inhalation exposure is high; or (3) in 
the presence of a high-intensity heat source or flammable gas. Design Like Whoa makes no warranties, either express or 
implied, that the face cover prevents infection or the transmission of viruses or diseases. Standard masks are sized at 5”x7” 
and should fit most people, however, please consider who will be wearing these masks and purchase sizes accordingly.

This reusable face mask is 
made from a single layer of 
a stretchable polyester and 
spandex material.

Elastic straps give an adjustable and 
comfortable fit behind your ears. 
These masks have a 100% cotton outer 
layer and a poly/spandex inner layer. 
They also have a metal nose frame!

STRETCH COMFORT

ADJUSTABLE

PRICING

PRICING

200

200

$1.65

$2.35

$2.55

$4.10

500

500

$1.55

$2.25

$2.00

$3.35

250

250

$1.60

$2.30

$2.50

$3.95

1,000

1,000

$1.50

$2.20

$1.60

$2.80

1,000+

1,000+

INQUIRE

INQUIRE

INQUIRE

INQUIRE

PLAIN

PLAIN

CUSTOM

CUSTOM

Size: 9” W x 5.25” L

Size: 11” W x 5.12” L
Customization: 1-color, small print

Customization: 1-color, small print


